
UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024

Summer 2024
202340

Full Summer Session 1
(3 weeks)

Session 2
(3 weeks)

Session 3
(5 weeks)

Session 4
(4 weeks)

Session 5
(6 weeks)

Classes Begin Mon, May 13 Mon, May 13 Mon, Jun 3 Mon, Jun 24 Mon, Jul 29 Mon, May 13

Add/ Drop Deadline
Audit Deadline

Fri, May 17 Tues, May 14 Tues, Jun 4 Tues, Jun 25 Tues, Jul 30 Tues, May 4

Last Day to withdraw
with a ñWò grade

7/12/2024 5/24/2024 6/14/2024 7/19/2024 8/16/2024

No Classes Mon, May 27
Memorial Day

July 4
Independence Day

Mon, May 27
Memorial Day
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